
Race Day

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

Mod 4WD Buggy

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Baio, Joe 2 1 11 5:28.985 28.704 29.171 29.585 1 

Hancock, John 3 2 10 5:00.174 26.956 28.133 30.017 2 

Honcho, Mike 1 3 10 5:02.735 2.561 28.084 29.213 30.274 3 

Blume, Richard 4 4 0   4 

Car#
Honcho Baio Hancock Blume

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3/30.328 2/28.836 1/28.6871.

2/28.642 1/29.639 3/31.7742.

1/28.084 2/29.552 3/31.7933.

1/30.049 2/30.094 3/27.8244.

2/30.900 1/29.253 3/34.3665.

2/30.609 1/29.768 3/26.9566.

2/28.961 1/29.512 3/28.4507.

2/30.418 1/28.704 3/28.7478.

3/33.891 1/30.341 2/30.2619.

3/30.853 1/30.147 2/31.31610.

1/33.13911.



Race Day

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

Electric Buggy

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Maclellan, Alex 7 1 12 5:18.408 25.827 26.135 26.354 1 

Laos, "PacMan" Christopher 8 2 12 5:19.387 0.979 25.053 25.585 26.160 2 

Neumann, Kevin 4 3 11 5:05.588 25.578 25.931 27.171 3 

Paulins, Matt 6 4 11 5:20.268 14.680 22.235 25.634 26.294 4 

Cox, Joshua 1 5 11 5:20.980 15.392 27.353 27.865 28.531 5 

Blume, Richard 5 6 11 5:27.525 21.937 27.682 28.514 29.320 6 

Bates, Kevin 3 7 10 5:06.269 27.237 28.135 30.627 7 

Torres, Rodelay 2 8 9 5:13.650 29.175 31.894  8 

Car#
Cox Torres Bates Neumann Blume Paulins Maclellan Laos

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

5/28.647 8/36.273 7/32.614 2/27.076 6/29.124 4/27.850 3/27.835 1/26.4481.

5/27.353 8/34.509 7/28.228 1/26.381 6/29.560 3/26.913 2/26.411 4/28.4622.

4/29.589 8/32.661 7/32.035 6/33.883 5/27.682 3/29.481 1/26.288 2/29.3213.

4/27.490 8/33.637 7/28.390 6/28.411 5/27.991 2/26.792 1/26.434 3/27.9114.

4/28.111 8/29.487 7/27.237 5/27.325 6/29.250 2/26.430 1/26.140 3/25.7525.

5/28.089 8/29.175 7/28.397 4/26.005 6/28.599 3/26.948 1/26.108 2/26.2956.

5/29.089 8/39.912 7/30.248 4/25.578 6/29.412 3/26.031 1/26.402 2/26.2207.

5/35.674 8/35.630 7/37.288 4/25.731 6/34.328 3/27.047 1/25.827 2/25.4588.

5/28.623 8/42.366 7/33.409 4/31.615 6/29.173 3/27.065 1/27.034 2/26.7589.

5/30.031 7/28.423 4/25.959 6/29.833 3/26.713 1/26.949 2/25.05310.

5/28.284 4/27.624 6/32.573 3/26.763 1/26.670 2/25.44311.

3/22.235 1/26.310 2/26.26612.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Maclellan, Alex 12 1 2 25.82715:18.408

  2Laos, "PacMan" Christopher 12 1 2 25.05325:19.387 0.979

  3Neumann, Kevin 11 1 2 25.57835:05.588

  4Paulins, Matt 11 1 2 22.23545:20.268 14.68

0  5Cox, Joshua 11 1 2 27.35355:20.980 0.712

  6Blume, Richard 11 1 2 27.68265:27.525 6.545

  7Bates, Kevin 10 1 2 27.23775:06.269

  8Torres, Rodelay 9 1 2 29.17585:13.650



Race Day

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

Tenth Scale Truggy

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Bates, Kevin 4 1 11 5:06.746 26.905 26.980 27.536 1 

Paulins, Matt 5 2 11 5:10.776 4.030 27.233 27.440 27.951 2 

Hancock, John 2 3 10 5:01.953 28.713 29.028 30.195 3 

Torres, Rodelay 3 4 9 5:02.586 28.583 31.258  4 

Baio, Joe 1 5 0   5 

Car#
Baio Hancock Torres Bates Paulins

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3/30.480 4/34.509 1/26.905 2/27.9061.

3/29.318 4/34.837 2/31.390 1/28.8732.

3/30.538 4/35.445 1/28.978 2/31.2673.

3/28.713 4/28.583 1/28.499 2/28.7974.

3/29.030 4/30.377 1/27.031 2/27.6545.

3/30.858 4/30.857 1/26.933 2/27.2336.

3/28.954 4/31.962 1/27.070 2/27.3607.

3/30.445 4/35.343 1/26.959 2/27.8058.

3/29.123 4/40.673 1/27.122 2/27.3299.

3/34.494 1/27.776 2/27.62410.

1/28.083 2/28.92811.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Bates, Kevin 11 1 3 26.90515:06.746

  2Paulins, Matt 11 1 3 27.23325:10.776 4.030

  3Hancock, John 10 1 3 28.71335:01.953

  4Torres, Rodelay 9 1 3 28.58345:02.586

  5Baio, Joe 0 1 3 5



Race Day

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

2

Top Qualifier is Baio, Joe 11/5:28.985 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

Mod 4WD Buggy

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Hancock, John 3 1 11 5:13.805 27.233 27.816 28.392 1 

Baio, Joe 2 2 11 5:18.730 4.925 27.821 28.089 28.628 2 

Honcho, Mike 1 3 11 5:22.443 8.638 27.944 28.257 28.925 3 

Blume, Richard 4 4 9 5:03.445 30.091 31.497  4 

Car#
Honcho Baio Hancock Blume

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2/28.164 1/28.159 3/29.803 4/33.2671.

1/28.021 2/28.285 3/27.233 4/32.2862.

2/30.244 3/32.447 1/29.115 4/35.2303.

2/29.737 3/28.916 1/27.615 4/36.7574.

2/28.547 3/27.821 1/28.133 4/30.5985.

2/27.944 3/28.225 1/28.249 4/40.4266.

2/28.608 3/28.251 1/28.953 4/30.0917.

3/30.391 2/27.989 1/28.067 4/33.5458.

3/33.191 2/29.004 1/29.884 4/31.2459.

3/28.882 2/31.080 1/28.03410.

3/28.714 2/28.553 1/28.71911.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Hancock, John 11 2 1 27.23315:13.805

  2Baio, Joe 11 2 1 27.82125:18.730 4.925

  3Honcho, Mike 11 2 1 27.94435:22.443 3.713

  4Blume, Richard 9 2 1 30.09145:03.445



Race Day

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

2

Top Qualifier is Maclellan, Alex 12/5:18.408 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

Electric Buggy

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Laos, "PacMan" Christopher 8 1 12 5:13.397 24.968 25.202 25.676 1 

Neumann, Kevin 4 2 12 5:18.212 4.815 24.967 25.336 25.694 2 

Paulins, Matt 6 3 12 5:27.351 13.954 25.558 25.786 26.794 4 

Gonzalez, Carlos 10 4 11 5:06.850 25.501 25.982 26.997 5 

Cox, Joshua 1 5 11 5:07.035 0.185 26.689 27.229 27.794 6 

Bates, Kevin 3 6 11 5:11.150 4.300 25.991 26.567 27.770 7 

Blume, Richard 5 7 10 5:02.916 28.445 29.160 30.292 8 

Torres, Rodelay 2 8 10 5:18.914 15.998 28.092 29.564 31.891 9 

Bailey, Chris 9 9 9 5:08.786 27.697 30.198  10 

Maclellan, Alex 7 10 5 2:10.240 25.073 26.048  3 

Car#
Cox Torres Bates Neumann Blume Paulins Maclellan Laos Bailey Gonzalez

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

5/27.848 9/36.521 8/33.452 3/27.235 7/31.415 4/27.531 2/26.353 1/24.968 10/37.577 6/29.7121.

5/28.173 9/33.635 8/26.989 3/25.443 7/28.705 4/25.558 2/25.664 1/26.347 10/34.511 6/27.2522.

5/26.689 9/28.092 7/26.280 3/25.595 8/28.445 4/29.306 2/25.073 1/25.093 10/31.360 6/26.2793.

5/27.671 9/32.712 7/26.356 1/25.475 8/33.316 4/26.337 2/26.705 3/27.394 10/32.020 6/27.1824.

5/26.998 9/30.039 7/30.636 3/26.615 8/30.623 4/26.000 2/26.445 1/25.333 10/35.110 6/28.5815.

4/29.097 8/28.774 5/28.813 2/25.592 7/31.236 3/26.730 1/25.392 9/27.697 6/36.8756.

4/28.635 8/31.171 5/27.476 2/24.967 7/30.369 3/29.247 1/26.064 9/29.986 6/26.4227.

4/26.940 8/34.000 5/25.991 1/26.112 7/29.047 3/25.568 2/29.246 9/29.928 6/27.3388.

4/28.057 8/34.226 5/27.218 1/25.201 7/30.525 3/30.104 2/26.966 9/50.597 6/26.1859.

4/29.059 8/29.744 6/30.263 2/34.037 7/29.235 3/25.942 1/25.410 5/25.52310.

5/27.868 6/27.676 2/25.745 3/25.861 1/25.958 4/25.50111.

2/26.195 3/29.167 1/25.22612.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Laos, "PacMan" Christopher 12 2 2 24.96815:13.397

  2Neumann, Kevin 12 2 2 24.96725:18.212 4.815

  3Maclellan, Alex 12 1 2 25.82715:18.408 0.196

  4Paulins, Matt 12 2 2 25.55835:27.351 8.943

  5Gonzalez, Carlos 11 2 2 25.50145:06.850

  6Cox, Joshua 11 2 2 26.68955:07.035 0.185

  7Bates, Kevin 11 2 2 25.99165:11.150 4.115

  8Blume, Richard 11 1 2 27.68265:27.525 16.37

5  9Torres, Rodelay 10 2 2 28.09285:18.914

 10Bailey, Chris 9 2 2 27.69795:08.786



Race Day

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

2

Top Qualifier is Bates, Kevin 11/5:06.746 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

Tenth Scale Truggy

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Bailey, Chris 6 1 11 5:19.174 26.530 27.153 28.133 3 

Bates, Kevin 4 2 11 5:20.256 1.082 26.951 27.588 28.695 1 

Paulins, Matt 5 3 11 5:20.334 1.160 26.554 27.474 28.655 2 

Torres, Rodelay 3 4 10 5:11.345 28.090 29.191 31.135 5 

Hancock, John 2 5 7 3:39.328 28.371 29.078  4 

Baio, Joe 1 6 0    

Car#
Baio Hancock Torres Bates Paulins Bailey

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/29.666 4/31.244 3/31.007 2/30.913 5/31.2671.

1/28.640 5/30.584 2/27.980 3/28.957 4/29.0292.

4/35.861 2/29.857 1/29.422 3/33.784 5/37.8423.

4/29.768 3/31.629 1/27.388 2/29.005 5/27.1084.

5/38.075 3/29.206 1/28.174 2/26.554 4/28.5695.

5/28.947 4/36.832 1/26.951 2/29.108 3/27.4276.

5/28.371 4/28.090 1/27.447 2/27.252 3/28.3247.

4/35.100 1/33.301 2/27.833 3/28.3768.

4/29.669 1/28.267 2/27.404 3/27.6869.

4/29.134 1/28.801 2/28.329 3/27.01610.

2/31.518 3/31.195 1/26.53011.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Bates, Kevin 11 1 3 26.90515:06.746

  2Paulins, Matt 11 1 3 27.23325:10.776 4.030

  3Bailey, Chris 11 2 3 26.53015:19.174 8.398

  4Hancock, John 10 1 3 28.71335:01.953

  5Torres, Rodelay 10 2 3 28.09045:11.345 9.392

  6Baio, Joe 0 1 3 5



Race Day

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is Bates, Kevin 11/5:06.746 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

Tenth Scale Truggy (A Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Paulins, Matt 5 1 11 5:01.604 25.516 25.970 27.034 2 

Bates, Kevin 4 2 11 5:11.844 10.240 25.693 26.080 27.568 1 

Bailey, Chris 6 3 11 5:15.171 13.567 26.103 26.763 28.123 3 

Torres, Rodelay 3 4 11 5:20.225 18.621 26.511 27.528 28.770 5 

Hancock, John 2 5 10 5:08.753 27.252 28.136 30.875 4 

Baio, Joe 1 6 0   6 

Car#
Baio Hancock Torres Bates Paulins Bailey

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3/28.627 4/28.926 2/25.693 1/25.516 5/31.2821.

3/27.958 4/28.172 2/26.240 1/25.971 5/26.9262.

5/33.424 4/30.036 2/30.248 1/29.362 3/28.0333.

5/35.517 4/30.353 1/26.617 2/28.975 3/27.7874.

5/27.252 4/32.525 1/26.027 2/26.007 3/26.5235.

5/28.358 4/27.353 1/26.186 2/26.610 3/27.1566.

5/32.618 4/27.603 1/26.252 2/25.746 3/26.1037.

5/28.483 4/27.999 2/33.219 1/31.267 3/33.1358.

5/29.728 4/26.511 2/27.943 1/27.466 3/27.1099.

5/36.788 4/30.525 3/36.167 1/27.600 2/27.17710.

4/30.222 2/27.252 1/27.084 3/33.94011.



Race Day

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is Hancock, John 11/5:13.805 (Rnd 2)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

Mod 4WD Buggy (A Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Honcho, Mike 1 1 11 5:08.729 26.309 27.181 28.248 3 

Baio, Joe 2 2 11 5:25.907 17.178 26.302 27.024 28.955 2 

Hancock, John 3 3 10 5:02.143 26.655 28.103  1 

Blume, Richard 4 4 10 5:11.229 9.086 27.825 28.872  4 

Car#
Honcho Baio Hancock Blume

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2/26.245 3/36.354 1/25.625 4/37.3431.

1/30.062 3/26.527 2/31.245 4/28.4322.

1/28.629 4/39.270 2/28.856 3/29.5443.

2/31.544 4/28.026 1/26.655 3/31.3604.

2/26.309 3/27.271 1/29.304 4/32.6285.

1/26.556 3/27.709 2/35.062 4/33.2496.

1/28.198 3/29.660 2/27.739 4/28.4397.

1/27.662 3/29.221 2/39.024 4/27.8258.

1/27.371 2/27.313 3/30.670 4/30.1229.

1/28.148 2/26.302 3/27.963 4/32.28710.

1/28.005 2/28.25411.



Race Day

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is Laos, "PacMan" Christopher 12/5:13.397 (Rnd 2)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

Electric Buggy (A Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Maclellan, Alex 7 1 24 10:16.659 24.103 24.444 24.741 324.973

Paulins, Matt 6 2 24 10:27.903 11.244 24.496 24.655 24.829 425.096

Neumann, Kevin 4 3 23 10:09.302 24.826 25.088 25.362 225.559

Bates, Kevin 3 4 23 10:22.271 12.969 25.442 25.651 26.061 726.381

Bailey, Chris 9 5 21 10:00.995 26.718 26.828 27.072 1027.442

Blume, Richard 5 6 19 10:12.415 27.408 28.576 29.272 830.745

Torres, Rodelay 2 7 19 10:22.697 10.282 27.689 28.254 29.558 931.241

Gonzalez, Carlos 10 8 18 10:04.225 24.945 25.287 25.792 526.299

Laos, "PacMan" Christopher 8 9 11 4:37.374 24.531 24.593 25.181 1 

Cox, Joshua 1 10 10 5:05.560 25.916 26.696  6 

Car#
Cox Torres Bates Neumann Blume Paulins Maclellan Laos Bailey Gonzalez

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

10/36.500 7/29.040 4/27.470 5/27.913 8/30.805 2/26.019 3/26.290 1/25.563 9/31.427 6/28.2061.

10/26.624 9/32.406 6/28.287 4/25.141 8/28.822 3/26.341 1/25.260 2/26.266 7/27.466 5/25.7772.

9/26.071 8/27.689 5/26.780 6/30.126 10/43.662 3/24.709 1/24.642 2/25.141 7/30.152 4/26.3443.

8/33.492 9/40.311 5/27.678 6/27.703 10/30.142 3/26.650 1/24.636 2/25.640 7/26.748 4/27.4894.

8/26.978 10/42.784 5/25.499 6/26.057 9/32.181 3/25.327 1/25.399 2/24.642 7/27.167 4/26.8575.

8/25.916 10/36.225 4/25.622 6/25.856 9/37.578 3/24.813 1/25.116 2/24.532 7/27.486 5/27.1606.

8/27.891 10/30.396 4/26.236 6/26.400 9/30.602 3/24.552 1/24.737 2/24.566 7/26.863 5/26.4597.

8/30.650 10/30.420 4/26.004 5/26.557 9/29.470 3/25.677 1/26.183 2/26.620 7/26.721 6/31.7688.

8/39.939 10/36.275 4/26.463 5/25.957 9/30.734 3/25.305 1/24.412 2/25.178 7/27.088 6/25.3519.

8/31.499 10/31.125 6/32.544 4/25.652 9/27.934 3/24.892 1/25.422 2/24.695 7/33.342 5/26.22310.

9/27.773 6/27.004 4/26.353 8/36.080 3/24.496 2/25.599 1/24.531 7/27.502 5/25.15411.

8/41.945 5/26.462 3/24.826 7/29.252 2/26.314 1/25.683 6/28.061 4/27.01512.

8/30.776 5/25.687 3/25.654 7/27.408 2/26.065 1/25.105 6/26.718 4/25.71613.

8/28.016 5/25.442 3/24.977 7/32.224 2/25.268 1/25.591 6/27.247 4/25.26814.

7/29.571 4/26.952 3/28.309 6/37.240 2/25.782 1/25.927 5/29.687 8/149.76115.

7/28.222 4/27.183 3/25.341 6/29.596 2/24.704 1/25.514 5/27.215 8/26.68416.

7/31.592 4/27.192 3/25.710 6/39.195 2/35.648 1/25.720 5/32.207 8/28.04817.

7/35.389 4/26.427 3/25.798 6/29.463 2/25.041 1/25.602 5/27.997 8/24.94518.

7/32.742 4/27.851 3/25.157 6/30.027 2/24.872 1/25.002 5/31.39119.

4/27.422 3/25.431 2/28.121 1/25.973 5/30.84820.

4/26.769 3/25.734 2/24.940 1/25.224 5/27.66221.

4/27.347 3/32.563 2/28.307 1/24.10322.

4/27.950 3/26.087 2/26.074 1/24.42923.

2/27.986 1/35.09024.
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